TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE, BELIEF,
AND PROFESSIONAL JUDGEMENT OF THE
UNDERSIGNED , THE PLANS AND
SPECIFICATIONS DEPICTED ON THESE
DRAWINGS ARE IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE
APPLICABLE PROVISION OF THE NEW YORK
STATE UNIFORM FIRE PREVENTION AND
I ( : : ; I | ' ( : I BUILDING CODE AND THE NEW YORK STATE
ENERGY CONSERVATION CONSTRUCTION
N O F O R O N R I O N CODE CURRENTLY IN EFFECT
ZONING TABLE
PROPERTY LOCATION: NORTH MOUNTAIN DRIVE TAX ID No 3.10- 1-3
ZONING DISTRICT  OF- 2 WARNING :
REQUIREMENT UNITS REQUIRED/ | PROPOSED e 184 5 2’ 'Eg'Eiﬁi‘éﬂ%&%ﬁéﬁ%ﬁ%E%ﬁ%?fzog
ALLOWED S 18°39°50° —T stone || concrete wa AT R e ST AL e
MINIMUM NET LOT AREA " SQFT. 20,000 NET 15,7155 GROSS 23337 300 5“\ steps % B S SRR AT A TR
, >~
MINIMUM LOT WIDTH FEET 125 +182 N > Wood T L 'Eséﬂt‘?%?éﬁn
MINIMUM LOT DEPTH FEET 125 +128 R 96 Gazebo g - O /| Services
9 AN \ 2 ! ﬁ-. ’ 27 Main Street : a
MAX. LOT COVERAGE BY BUILDINGS 9% 18 1743 SN 9 | o Dobbs Ferry, NY 10522
DN " ™ e
MAX. LOT COVERAGE BY IMPERVIOUS SURFACES 2 9% 40 34,82 Q>O ) ’, O io@inegmena com e
MINIMUM FRONT YARD SETBACK ° FEET 30 23 & I\ 3 I
~X O ” |
MAXIMUM FRONT YARD SETBACK FEET PREVAILING | NA ’ >< B
.’ REQUIRED sipF 83 |
MINIMUM REAR YARD SETBACK * FEET 2 50 BN YARD S T |
MINIMUM SIDE YARD SETBACK EACH FEET 2 39 > //’ | 5 >7< 1
MINIMUM SIDE YARD SETBACK BOTH FEET 50 82.58 N ! 82 |
S T
STORIES NUMBER | 25 25 — N / 80 >1< S— LL
[ ~ >
MAXIMUM HEIGHT ( GREATER THAN 0.30) FEET 35 +335 ] / T T ﬁ
OFF STREET PARKING NUMBER | 2 3 ’i) | N ':/Rock\* — 2 8
I 2 - ’ ” — AN
1. 300- 34. A. (2) REDUCTIONS FOR STEEP SLOPES - GROSS MINUS PERCENTAGE OF STEEP SLOPED AREA - 7 oo 5 28 s W —R— 20-=0 | — L =< S
DETERMINES NET LOT AREA. | ' e ‘ REQUIRED-S| -
2. BUILDING AND LOT COVERAGE NUMBERS WERE CALCULATED USING THE GROSS LOT AREA, 2l 2 POOL | T 973 o4 < 85 ~ A, —E A(‘)}IE\/ o E >
3. 300-34.B. (5)[5] WHERE THE NATURAL SLOPE OF THE GROUND, AS SHOWN BY THE CONTOURS OF A >l 8 13 17 1] 5\J\ Rl tqps AN I -
TOPOGRAPHICAL SURVEY, MEASURED FROM THE FRONT LOT LINE TO THE MIDPOINT ] | SE — 2 : et G281 280 | 2z 2y
OF THE LOT OR TO THE REAR LOT LINE, WHICHEVER YIELDS THE GREATER SLOPE, EXCEEDS , | G S| 8! D e TR T | [ O
A GRADE OF ONE FOOT IN FOUR FEET, THE REQUIRED FRONT YARD CAN BE REDUCED BY 50% ,,x ® 5] ; 815 281 5 — W =r 'S
PROVIDED THAT THE REAR YARD IS INCREASED BY THE SAME AMOUNT. > | | ;“79 I [274 — ™ 2815 Y O AT TR
I e —— — »‘“\{\ ~ : /. ., - L]_N
BUILDING COVERAGE PROPOSED H 35 27g == = = Z - 5 ) Y
IMPERVIOUS COVERAGE PROPOSED | EG 2815 e AL \ - (D Om:Z
b — - e W|Za 8
855 SUFT. GARAGE 789 SQ.FT. = — QI 2at
GARAGE 789 SQ.FT. N —
FRONT PORCH 94 SQ.FT. 27 —
FRONT PORCH 94 SQ.FT. , T ; o
FAM ENTRY PORCH 29 SQ.FT. FAM ENTRY PORCH 29 SQFT. =\ 2735 ' O — B
GREAT ROOM PORCH 302 SQ.FT. GREAT ROOM PORCH 302 SQ.FT. PROPOSED - SIDE T~ X THREE C E 5 GOTHAM
FRONT TERRACE 98 SQ.FT TOTAL 4,069 SQ.FT. CATCH BASI / P 5 | :
STEPS AN SECOND [FLSQR EL 286.33 $EL2 = DESIGN
4,069 / 23,337 GROSS LOT AREA = 17.43% , | 273.25 ¢ ‘ RSy R XL
AT FRONT PORCH 16 SQ.FT. ! ! oz L 4: PLANNING AND
AT FAMILY ENT. PORCH 12 SQ.FT. 4,069 / 15,715.5 NET LOT AREA = 25.89% % < = N LOWER LEVEL 264.75
;;;;;;;;; 4 DEVELOPMENT LTD.
AT FRONT WALKWAY 32 SQ.FT. ! PL 27 3 | S ™ 272
AT BACK TERRACE 61 SQ.FT. | 273.25 72:5 ] PS 2002 f N BY 272
STONE WALLS o | 27 | ) |EG 272 329 Broadway
, 9 | — It
FRONT & DRIVEWAY 192 SQ.FT. | Pg 3235 /’ ; 4 Dobbs Ferry, N.Y. 10522
N. SIDE & REAR 912 SQ.FT. / 269 : i s l ' % = Phone: (914 ) 693-5093
S. SIDE & REAR 248 SQ.FT. / PG 26 op1 ] = a Fax: (914 ) 693-5390
SIDE STONE STAIRS 140 SQ.FT. 5 266 ¢ E6 27D | R email:  arch329@gmail.com
REAR STONE STAIRS 68 SQ.FT. ,/ o 264 l 27 | NTRY p — K S
SWIMMING POOL 612 SQ.FT. L / c~ e - L 275 ol > ISSUED / REVISIONS
WALL 40 SQ.FT. R s 273.2 — L 269 —— — ;C N ISSUED 03-22-2023
STEPS 24 SQ.FT. o ! —_ : ==1=——— | [ 2693 G 271 271.2 . FOR ZONING BOARD OF
DRIVEWAY 2,003 SQ.FT. ~N j : L —7 ' EG 269 271&5 M~ APPEALS
TOTAL 8,127 SQ.FT. o / . 262%,, — = N ISSUED 03-23-2023
M > 25‘ 26 I~ f I> 270 v FOR PLANNING BOARD
8,127 / 23,337 GROSS LOT AREA = 34.82% ’,t /, O 2 > N z 270 = 50 c PUBLIC HEARING
8,127 / 15,7155 NET LOT AREA = 51.71% ' OC7 <6/ s7H 270 2 s |8 S x A PERIMETER OF SUB-SURFACE
= < 255 ES TS =8 289 L. 268.25 STORMWATER MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
PERVIOUS SURFACES COVERAGE PROPOSED AR N RO AN N SR 02 e e e T 5= . —Teammeee>l ) RigSE == IV VIR V> \
< — G R 3 ey —
- . > - DRy ; o
REAR PERVIOUS TERRACE 2,408 SQ.FT. I S e 1707 AN o R0 gE W 28
_— . . c b} > > e — \‘F < - _—
/ Chain LinK § 740 ’ B — s ———— EL.267.92 26686 264
T = NG} o — 266 . 264,
JFI$ R 7 LR’ St BN —
@ B | a & k t lo) p \ C ur = — - . Z P
% O o b . A | — — — — By —_— . L ToP265.8 .
— O - A T . . , E% = = T Cur TC 264.33 TC 264 —
T%\/ \Y \\\ péﬂ\ﬂoxwmote Locqgtion of 67 Wadter Main E)(|%‘|‘|NG STEPS ‘m BE REMO\/(D/ \ < Bl ack P /b Apprdxim Location]of 6" Water Maln —
7 SHEET TITLE:
S \ \ K ROPOSED 4” 4 |EHCI SEWER SE\WICE/%I PROPOSED 1° &, TYPE K COPP EXISTING UTILITY POLY =~ 2,
) _7 WATER _SERVICE TO BE RELOCATE o2 - PROPOSED SITE PLAN
SMH N = . 87 Sanitary Sewer T%\ O —\’45\/
3 LN E - 5
\ D\ \ DATE: DRAWN BY:
08-05-2022 | SSJ
< PROPOSED SITE PLAN
AS NOTED | PRS
SCALE : 1"=10'-0" GRAPHIC SCALE IN FEET
]
T SP-1.0
- |




	Sheets and Views
	GDaCDL_24 x 36_79 North Mountain Drive_Cover Sheet and Site Plans_AFTER CLIENT MTG ON 03-04-2023_recover-SP-1.0


